Afternoon Session - 2:00 pm

Monday February 2nd, 2015 Community Schools RFP
Pre Proposal Conference
Company Name Full
Organization Name - No Contact Person Mailing Address - City, State / Zip Telephone and Email Address
Acronyms
1 |[ASPIRA David Lopez 630 9th Ave Rm 302 New York, NY 212-561-6880 david309@aol.com
Center for Educational
Partnerships
2 |FordhamUniversity GSE Dr. Anita Vazquez Batisti  |113 W 60th St Rm 1108 New York, NY 212-636-7009
Children's Choice Family 347-627-8626
3 |Services Jennifer Williams 730 Rockaway Ave suite Suite 6F Queens, NY jwilliamsccfg2002@gmail.com
Community Association of
Progressive Dominican
4 [(ACDP) Soledad Hiciano 3940 Broadway 2nd FI New York, NY 1002 shiciano@acdp.org
Community Mediation 718-523-6868 Ext 261
5 |Services Inc John Harrison 89-64 16rd St Jamaica, NY 1142 jharrison@mediatenyc.org
212-243-7070 Ext 314 bret-
6 |Good Shepherd Bret Ratner 306 7th Ave 9th FI New York, NY 10001 ratner@goodshepherds.org
212-368-4100 Ext 29
7 |Grand Windham Sharmeela Medriatta 33 Irving Place New York, NY 10003 MedirattaS@graham-windham.org
212-529-6445 Ext 357
8 |Grand Windham Bonnie Kornberg 33 Irving Place New York, NY 10003 Kornbergb@graham-windham.org
212-766-9200 Ext 232
9 |Henry Street Settlement Delia Springstubb 265 Henry Street New York, NY 10002 CSpringstubb@HenryStreet.org
Interborough Development
10 |and Consultation Center Keith Kinnally 22 East 8th St Apt 2B New York, NY 10003 212-475-5047 kkcka-inc.com
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Organization Name - No Contact Person Mailing Address - City, State / Zip Telephone and Email Address
Acronyms
Leake and Watts Behavioral 917-532-3227

1 |Health Services Marya Baker 463 Hawthorne Ave Yonkers,NY mbaker@leakeandwatts.org
Neighborhood Family Service

2 [Coalition Jackie McKinney 120 Broadway Suite 230 New York,NY 212-619-1666 jackie@nfsc-nyc.org
New York City Community

3 |Learning School Initiative Daneille Dimore 50 Broadway 14th FI New York, NY 10004 212-701-9404 ddimare@uft.org

School Support &
Development City University
4 |of New York Cass Conrad 16 Court St Brooklyn, NY 11201 718-254-7160 cass.conrad@cuny.edu
Southeast Bronx
Neighborhood Centers, Inc

5 |(SEBNC) Dawyn Kelly 955 Tinton Ave Bronx, NY 10456 718-5642-2727 dkelly@sebnc.org
UFT Community Leaming

6 |Schools Rhonda Rosenberg 52 Broadway New York, NY 10004 rrosenberg@uft.org

7 |United Neighborhood Houses [Ashley Lecano 70 W 36th Street New York, NY alecano@unhny.org

8

9

10




